KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN

NEGARA
PER 29 JANUARI 2021

| No.| Negara Pemegang Saham | _JumlahSaham | % |
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INDONESIA
AMERIKA
NORWEGIA
FINLANDIA
IRLANDIA
INGGRIS
SWITZERLAND
LUKSEMBURG
KANADA
JERMAN
SINGAPURA
BELANDA
AUSTRALIA
BERMUDA
HONGKONG
MALAYSIA
KOREA SELATAN
CAYMAN ISLAND
TAIWAN
SWEDIA

CINA
THAILAND
FILIPINA
JEPANG

INDIA

1,517,643,070

699,022,408
214,617,400
200,084,000
167,623,355
80,655,025
49,802,408
34,271,400
25,031,400
22,166,582
17,497,428
16,044,900
13,531,858
8,857,900
6,577,600
3,384,600
2,333,884
964,641
586,400
360,000
110,141
110,000
67,000
4,000

2,700

49.25254%
22.68559%
6.96504%
6.49339%
5.43993%
2.61752%
1.61625%
1.11222%
0.81235%
0.71938%
0.56785%
0.52071%
0.43915%
0.28747%
0.21346%
0.10984%
0.07574%
0.03131%
0.01903%
0.01168%
0.00357%
0.00357%
0.00217%
0.00013%
0.00009%



